## **Anderson Historical Society**

Membership Application

Membership is open to all persons who are interested in the work of the Society to preserve and protect objects of local historical significance and to educate and develop community awareness of matters of historical value.

Please complete the fields below and submit, with membership fees/donations, to: Anderson Historical Society 2330 Ferry Street Anderson, CA 96007
Membership Category (check one)  ( ) Annual Individual/Family - \$25.00
( ) Business/Professional Sponsor
( )\$50 ( )\$100 ( )\$500
<ul> <li>( ) Benefactor (Supports a specific program of the Society)</li> <li>( ) \$50 ( ) \$100 ( ) \$500</li> <li>( ) School house/education ( ) Library/memorial plaque</li> <li>( ) Acquisitions/ displays ( ) Buggy barn</li> <li>( ) Building maintenance/landscaping</li> </ul>
Donations either in lieu of membership or in addition to membership are always needed and may be designated for any of the following programs: ( ) Amount:  ( ) General fund
Total enclosed: \$ For donations do you need additional tax documentation ( )
Name:
Telephone #:
E-mail:
Are you related to a pioneer family?
Do you have a specific field of interest you would like the Society to focus upon?
Are you interested in serving as a volunteer?
Are you interested in writing articles for the Society's monthly newsletter?
Are there any comments you can provide that might improve the services of the Society:
Anderson Historical Society is listed as a 501(c)(3) organization under the Federal Tax Code and

Anderson Historical Society is listed as a 501(c)(3) organization under the Federal Tax Code and donations are tax deductible. This form may be reproduced for your tax records or donors may request additional documentation by annotating this form next to the total enclosed section.